FAMEG

535
1090
430
OPCJAA:
TWARDY_WYSOKI/NISKI
WARTOSC
POZYCJA OPCJAA
Drewno (typ) buk
Wysokosé 1090/950
catkowita |
wysokiego/niskiego
(mm)
Gtebokos¢ 535
catkowita (mm)
Szerokos¢ 430
catkowita (mm)
Wysokos¢ do 750/610
siedziska |
wysokiego/niskiego
(mm)
Waga netto | 3,8/3,3
wysokiego/niskiego
(kg)

Zuzycie tkaniny
(mb/szt) dla
szerokosci tkaniny

stotek barowy

16

Kod produktu: BST-16

OPCJAB:
TAPICEROWANY_WYSOKI/NISKI

WARTOSC
OPCJA B

buk

1090/950

535
430
780/640

5/4,5

0,50/3

OPCJA
WYPLATANY_WYSOKI/NIS

WARTO
OPCJA

b

1090/9!

750/6:

3,8/8



14 m

Zuzycie skory
(m?/szt)

llos¢ mebli w
kartonie

Wymiary kartonu

Objetosc kartonu
(m?)

tadownos¢ mebli
(kontener 40’)

FAMEG

540x500x1170

0,316

184

Fameg Sp. z 0. 0. ul. 11 Listopada 2 97-500 Radomsko
tel.: +48 44 682 11 10, e-mail: sekretariat@fameg.pl
http:/www.fameg.pl/
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